
   
                  THE 40th ANNUAL SPERA'S SWAMP RAT RUNS 
                       CHRIS TADDEO MEMORIAL 5K RACE 
                      Brewerton, NY    June 15, 2019 
 
                Results By Leone Timing & Results Services 
                            www.leonetiming.com 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                  PLACES IN 
PLACE NAME                AGE   TIME   PACE   AGEGROUP  &  SEX RESIDENCE      ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1 Adam Pacheck         27   16:13  5:13   1 M25-29  M#   1 Ithaca         NY  
    2 AJ Beers             22   16:34  5:20   1 M20-24  M#   2 Central Square NY  
    3 Antonio Palmer       27   17:01  5:29   2 M25-29  M#   3 Syracuse       NY  
    4 Chris Hannon         21   17:04  5:30   2 M20-24  M#   4 Cicero         NY  
    5 Chris Stogsdill      28   17:18  5:34   3 M25-29  M#   5 Syracuse       NY  
    6 Hunter Phinney       22   17:23  5:36   3 M20-24  M#   6 Cattaraugus    NY  
    7 Jonathan Cyganik     26   17:24  5:36   4 M25-29  M#   7 Fayetteville   NY  
    8 Ryley Robinson       21   17:27  5:37   4 M20-24  M#   8 Rochester      NY  
    9 Ethan Pacheck        25   17:51  5:45   5 M25-29  M#   9 Syracuse       NY  
   10 Andrew Fleisher      28   18:10  5:51   6 M25-29  M#  10 Baltimore      MD  
   11 Ivan Frantz          21   18:19  5:54   5 M20-24  M#  11 Rochester      NY  
   12 John Perperian       19   18:23  5:55   1 M15-19  M#  12 Cicero         NY  
   13 Owen Goettler        20   18:36  5:59   6 M20-24  M#  13 Rochester      NY  
   14 Brian Barker         26   18:44  6:02   7 M25-29  M#  14 Amherst        NH  
   15 Jacob Howe           20   18:50  6:04   7 M20-24  M#  15 Brewerton      NY  
   16 Brian Thomson        30   19:04  6:09   1 M30-34  M#  16 Washington     DC  
   17 Craig Baumgartner    30   19:11  6:11   2 M30-34  M#  17 Washington     DC  
   18 Evan Romano          16   19:21  6:14   2 M15-19  M#  18 Cicero         NY  
   19 Evan Breitbeck       16   19:39  6:20   3 M15-19  M#  19 Cicero         NY  
   20 Abbie Sullivan       23   19:42  6:21   1 F20-24  F#   1 Canandaigua    NY  
   21 Benjamin Stevens     17   19:45  6:22   4 M15-19  M#  20 Central Square NY  
   22 Katie Dolan          33   19:54  6:25   1 F30-34  F#   2 Baldwinsville  NY  
   23 Jacob Schmid         16   20:08  6:29   5 M15-19  M#  21 Cicero         NY  
   24 Ashton Murdock       14   20:20  6:33   1 M01-14  M#  22 Clay           NY  
   25 Loren Davies         51   20:25  6:35   1 M50-54  M#  23 Liverpool      NY  
   26 Wyatt Rogers         17   20:38  6:39   6 M15-19  M#  24 Central Square NY  
   27 Kelly Reese          21   20:39  6:39   2 F20-24  F#   3 Rochester      NY  
   28 Jordan Hurlbut       21   20:39  6:39   3 F20-24  F#   4 Palmyra        NY  
   29 Danielle Bartoletta  19   20:39  6:39   1 F15-19  F#   5 Warwick        NY  
   30 Owen Weaver          15   20:41  6:40   7 M15-19  M#  25 Baldwinsville  NY  
   31 Keith Stegmaier      42   20:46  6:41   1 M40-44  M#  26 Clay           NY  
   32 Allison Newton       15   20:58  6:45   2 F15-19  F#   6 Cicero         NY  
   33 Jillian Howe         16   21:03  6:47   3 F15-19  F#   7 Brewerton      NY  
   34 Zachary Bergman      15   21:18  6:52   8 M15-19  M#  27 Cicero         NY  
   35 Paul Cianfrocca      55   21:20  6:52   1 M55-59  M#  28 Camillus       NY  
   36 Gabby Putman         12   21:25  6:54   1 F01-14  F#   8 Cicero         NY  
   37 Marissa Navarra      14   21:41  6:59   2 F01-14  F#   9 North Syracuse NY  
   38 Brian Traub          23   21:52  7:03   8 M20-24  M#  29 Cicero         NY  
   39 Owen Greco           15   21:55  7:04   9 M15-19  M#  30 Cicero         NY  
   40 Sarah Davis          18   21:56  7:04   4 F15-19  F#  10 Liverpool      NY  
   41 Desilets Dubois      13   22:03  7:06   3 F01-14  F#  11 Spencerport    NY  
   42 Mike Navarra         44   22:08  7:08   2 M40-44  M#  31 North Syracuse NY  
   43 Kelly Jordan         26   22:12  7:09   1 F25-29  F#  12 Rochester      NY  
   44 Andrew O'Leary       28   22:28  7:14   8 M25-29  M#  32 Liverpool      NY  
   45 Fred Miller          68   22:31  7:15   1 M65-69  M#  33 Liverpool      NY  
   46 Edward Haskins       16   22:31  7:15  10 M15-19  M#  34 Bernhards Bay  NY  
   47 Josh Kubala          15   22:35  7:17  11 M15-19  M#  35 Cicero         NY  
   48 Matthew Furletti     18   22:44  7:19  12 M15-19  M#  36 Clay           NY  
   49 Lauren Yonko         16   22:45  7:20   5 F15-19  F#  13 Tully          NY  
   50 Jordan Hnatiw        14   23:00  7:25   2 M01-14  M#  37 Clay           NY  
   51 Reilly Williams-Gard 14   23:01  7:25   3 M01-14  M#  38 Clay           NY  
   52 Heather Young        28   23:02  7:25   2 F25-29  F#  14 Aurora         CO  
   53 Tim Bissell          61   23:06  7:26   1 M60-64  M#  39 Liverpool      NY  



   54 Jason Putman         43   23:14  7:29   3 M40-44  M#  40 Cicero         NY  
   55 Katy Harbold         11   23:33  7:35   4 F01-14  F#  15 Cicero         NY  
   56 Morgan Kingdeski     15   23:46  7:39   6 F15-19  F#  16 Clay           NY  
   57 Michael Tamilia      57   23:46  7:39   2 M55-59  M#  41 Fayetteville   NY  
   58 Kara Rusch           51   23:49  7:40   1 F50-54  F#  17 Hamilton       NY  
   59 Hannah Reichard      15   23:50  7:41   7 F15-19  F#  18 Cicero         NY  
   60 Laura Walker         29   23:51  7:41   3 F25-29  F#  19 Syracuse       NY  
   61 Joe Maloney          39   23:53  7:42   1 M35-39  M#  42 Clay           NY  
   62 Kathleen Wheeler     48   23:58  7:43   1 F45-49  F#  20 Camillus       NY  
   63 Molly Karpenko       43   24:12  7:48   1 F40-44  F#  21 Jamesville     NY  
   64 Debra Smith          57   24:12  7:48   1 F55-59  F#  22 Mexico         NY  
   65 Carmen Mingolelli    43   24:13  7:48   4 M40-44  M#  43 Cicero         NY  
   66 Jessica Purchiaroni  33   24:16  7:49   2 F30-34  F#  23 Cicero         NY  
   67 Daniel Pickard       42   24:20  7:50   5 M40-44  M#  44 Clay           NY  
   68 Kyle Crescente       24   24:20  7:50   9 M20-24  M#  45 Liverpool      NY  
   69 Morgan Dair          36   24:27  7:52   2 M35-39  M#  46 Cicero         NY  
   70 Steven Challis       60   24:27  7:53   2 M60-64  M#  47 Liverpool      NY  
   71 Warren Smith         65   24:45  7:58   2 M65-69  M#  48 Cape Vincent   NY  
   72 Renee Affinati       38   24:52  8:00   1 F35-39  F#  24 West Monroe    NY  
   73 Jennifer McMillen    40   24:59  8:03   2 F40-44  F#  25 Clay           NY  
   74 Kellie Weaver        34   24:59  8:03   3 F30-34  F#  26 Mexico         NY  
   75 Robert Fiumano       66   25:01  8:04   3 M65-69  M#  49 Baldwinsville  NY  
   76 Sarah Jones          22   25:17  8:09   4 F20-24  F#  27 Albany         NY  
   77 Ari Hasbrouck        22   25:18  8:09   5 F20-24  F#  28 Ridgewood      NJ  
   78 Madeleine Vogel      18   25:18  8:09   8 F15-19  F#  29 Ballston Lake  NY  
   79 Deborah Patterson    50   25:24  8:11   2 F50-54  F#  30 Parish         NY  
   80 Marissa Doty         12   25:36  8:15   5 F01-14  F#  31 Clay           NY  
   81 Heather Lacey        41   25:40  8:16   3 F40-44  F#  32 Hastings       NY  
   82 Lindsay Lappin       34   26:03  8:23   4 F30-34  F#  33 Brewerton      NY  
   83 Jonathan Hooker      31   26:11  8:26   3 M30-34  M#  50 Ballston Lake  NY  
   84 Jim Miller           68   26:13  8:27   4 M65-69  M#  51 Clay           NY  
   85 Jake Griffin         13   26:18  8:28   4 M01-14  M#  52 Cicero         NY  
   86 Kajuan Smith         28   26:23  8:30   9 M25-29  M#  53 Liverpool      NY  
   87 Dennis Gilyard       68   26:41  8:36   5 M65-69  M#  54 Endwell        NY  
   88 Sophia Vinciguerra   17   26:45  8:37   9 F15-19  F#  34 Jamesville     NY  
   89 Carleigh Colvin      10   26:45  8:37   6 F01-14  F#  35 Cicero         NY  
   90 Bill Rudd            60   26:48  8:38   3 M60-64  M#  55 Clay           NY  
   91 Amy Furletti         46   26:49  8:38   2 F45-49  F#  36 Clay           NY  
   92 Jonathan Bradish     34   26:55  8:40   4 M30-34  M#  56 Clay           NY  
   93 Heather Locke-Winder 44   26:59  8:41   4 F40-44  F#  37 Warners        NY  
   94 David Traub          57   27:00  8:42   3 M55-59  M#  57 Cicero         NY  
   95 Anna Jerome          47   27:06  8:44   3 F45-49  F#  38 Pulaski        NY  
   96 Ronnie Judge         23   27:09  8:45   6 F20-24  F#  39 Vernon Center  NY  
   97 Pat Piscitelli       63   27:17  8:47   4 M60-64  M#  58 Baldwinsville  NY  
   98 Mark Smith           58   27:27  8:50   4 M55-59  M#  59 Morrisville    NY  
   99 Mandi Neave          36   27:28  8:51   2 F35-39  F#  40 Liverpool      NY  
  100 Philip Murdock       56   27:28  8:51   5 M55-59  M#  60 Clay           NY  
  101 Tiffany Tarbe        38   27:28  8:51   3 F35-39  F#  41 Cicero         NY  
  102 Christopher Koeppe   43   27:29  8:51   6 M40-44  M#  61 Bridgeport     NY  
  103 Greg Buckley         18   27:36  8:53  13 M15-19  M#  62 Clay           NY  
  104 Nick Clark           33   27:37  8:54   5 M30-34  M#  63 Clinton        NY  
  105 Cameron Walker       11   27:39  8:54   5 M01-14  M#  64 Clay           NY  
  106 Kennedy Jones         8   27:48  8:57   7 F01-14  F#  42 Cicero         NY  
  107 Brian Studt          51   27:51  8:58   2 M50-54  M#  65 Cicero         NY  
  108 Amelia Jones         11   27:55  8:59   8 F01-14  F#  43 Cicero         NY  
  109 Jessica Posega       31   27:57  9:00   5 F30-34  F#  44 Syracuse       NY  
  110 Sarah Jones          33   27:59  9:01   6 F30-34  F#  45 Cicero         NY  
  111 Molly English-Bowers 58   27:59  9:01   2 F55-59  F#  46 Liverpool      NY  
  112 Patrick Wrobel       67   28:00  9:01   6 M65-69  M#  66 Seneca Falls   NY  
  113 Alexandra Jacob      16   28:09  9:04  10 F15-19  F#  47 North Syracuse NY  
  114 Matt Monteiro        27   28:13  9:05  10 M25-29  M#  67 N. Attleboro   MA  
  115 Michael Jacob        44   28:13  9:05   7 M40-44  M#  68 Syracuse       NY  
  116 Kristin Walker       38   28:14  9:06   4 F35-39  F#  48 Clay           NY  
  117 Erin Burr            36   28:16  9:06   5 F35-39  F#  49 Clay           NY  
  118 Ken Cigler           63   28:17  9:07   5 M60-64  M#  69 Chittenango    NY  



  119 John Palladino       26   28:42  9:15  11 M25-29  M#  70 Littleton      CO  
  120 Michael Doty          6   28:45  9:16   6 M01-14  M#  71 Clay           NY  
  121 Noah Mingolelli      12   28:47  9:16   7 M01-14  M#  72 Cicero         NY  
  122 Nathan Ornoski       11   28:55  9:19   8 M01-14  M#  73 Cicero         NY  
  123 Kristine Lai         24   28:58  9:20   7 F20-24  F#  50 Ithaca         NY  
  124 Katrina Dehay        37   28:58  9:20   6 F35-39  F#  51 Cicero         NY  
  125 David Reichard       46   29:02  9:21   1 M45-49  M#  74 Cicero         NY  
  126 Maya Wentovich       11   29:04  9:22   9 F01-14  F#  52 Cicero         NY  
  127 Jennifer Rhoades     48   29:13  9:25   4 F45-49  F#  53 Cleveland      NY  
  128 Sue Tupper           54   29:18  9:26   3 F50-54  F#  54 Hastings       NY  
  129 Edmund Trimm         27   29:30  9:30  12 M25-29  M#  75 Syracuse       NY  
  130 Julie Legnetto       39   29:48  9:36   7 F35-39  F#  55 Syracuse       NY  
  131 John Turner          69   29:53  9:37   7 M65-69  M#  76 Baldwinsville  NY  
  132 James Murray         17   29:58  9:39  14 M15-19  M#  77 Cicero         NY  
  133 Heather Barnes       37   30:03  9:41   8 F35-39  F#  56 Clay           NY  
  134 Linda Glowacki       60   30:06  9:42   1 F60-64  F#  57 Liverpool      NY  
  135 David Bottorff       55   30:09  9:43   6 M55-59  M#  78 Cicero         NY  
  136 Jasmine Ayre         13   30:09  9:43  10 F01-14  F#  58 North Syracuse NY  
  137 Jamie Hulbert        42   30:10  9:43   8 M40-44  M#  79 Liverpool      NY  
  138 Elizabeth Bielass    52   30:10  9:43   4 F50-54  F#  59 Brewerton      NY  
  139 Michaelene Webb      64   30:11  9:43   2 F60-64  F#  60 Central Square NY  
  140 Julie Woolson        42   30:23  9:47   5 F40-44  F#  61 Pulaski        NY  
  141 Susan Soscia         57   30:27  9:48   3 F55-59  F#  62 Liverpool      NY  
  142 Ryan Trainor         11   30:29  9:49   9 M01-14  M#  80 Cicero         NY  
  143 Charlie Daniels      11   30:32  9:50  10 M01-14  M#  81 Cicero         NY  
  144 Lyndsey Maloney      38   30:33  9:50   9 F35-39  F#  63 Clay           NY  
  145 Jessica Doty         11   30:40  9:52  11 F01-14  F#  64 Clay           NY  
  146 Ella Lawrence        13   30:40  9:52  12 F01-14  F#  65 Cicero         NY  
  147 Kaley Bristow        15   30:43  9:54  11 F15-19  F#  66 Cicero         NY  
  148 Lisa Bristow         49   30:44  9:54   5 F45-49  F#  67 Cicero         NY  
  149 Kathy Hatter         58   30:45  9:54   4 F55-59  F#  68 Fulton         NY  
  150 Nancy Bryant         56   30:54  9:57   5 F55-59  F#  69 Syracuse       NY  
  151 Dale Bausinger       59   30:57  9:58   7 M55-59  M#  82 Clay           NY  
  152 Jodi Reichard        43   31:04 10:00   6 F40-44  F#  70 Cicero         NY  
  153 Michelle Valvo       40   31:11 10:02   7 F40-44  F#  71 Cicero         NY  
  154 Stephanie Stanton    41   31:24 10:07   8 F40-44  F#  72 Sandy Creek    NY  
  155 Penny Noll           66   31:29 10:08   1 F65-69  F#  73 Cazenovia      NY  
  156 Aaron Wills          29   31:30 10:09  13 M25-29  M#  83 Aurora         CO  
  157 Suzanne Wheeler      34   31:36 10:11   7 F30-34  F#  74 Kirkville      NY  
  158 Brian Reeve          35   31:46 10:14   3 M35-39  M#  84 Cicero         NY  
  159 Nicholas Reeve       10   31:46 10:14  11 M01-14  M#  85 Cicero         NY  
  160 Eric Anderson        42   31:50 10:15   9 M40-44  M#  86 Liverpool      NY  
  161 Roger Doty           50   31:56 10:17   3 M50-54  M#  87 Clay           NY  
  162 Maria Yakowec        37   32:02 10:19  10 F35-39  F#  75 Bridgeport     NY  
  163 Jacquelynn Scrimale  57   32:22 10:25   6 F55-59  F#  76 Syracuse       NY  
  164 John Owens           62   32:31 10:28   6 M60-64  M#  88 Liverpool      NY  
  165 Morgan Gaulrapp      28   32:36 10:30   4 F25-29  F#  77 Cicero         NY  
  166 Warren Nash          63   32:38 10:31   7 M60-64  M#  89 Norwich        NY  
  167 Anusha Saxena        12   32:43 10:32  13 F01-14  F#  78 Fayetteville   NY  
  168 Vivek Saxena         42   32:44 10:32  10 M40-44  M#  90 Fayetteville   NY  
  169 Rita Bergquist       70   32:45 10:33   1 F70-74  F#  79 Brewerton      NY  
  170 Nancy Botting        65   32:49 10:34   2 F65-69  F#  80 Johnson City   NY  
  171 Steven Miner         28   32:52 10:35  14 M25-29  M#  91 Liverpool      NY  
  172 Gabby Reid           18   32:59 10:37  12 F15-19  F#  81 Cicero         NY  
  173 Erika Breckheimer    36   33:00 10:38  11 F35-39  F#  82 Liverpool      NY  
  174 Bryant Perdomo       18   33:01 10:38  15 M15-19  M#  92 Cicero         NY  
  175 Stacy Green          35   33:01 10:38  12 F35-39  F#  83 Cicero         NY  
  176 Mindy Lawrence       40   33:01 10:38   9 F40-44  F#  84 Cicero         NY  
  177 Nicholas Taddeo      30   33:01 10:38   6 M30-34  M#  93 New York       NY  
  178 Michael Close        48   33:04 10:39   2 M45-49  M#  94 Cicero         NY  
  179 Jeff Gilbert         30   33:10 10:41   7 M30-34  M#  95 Liverpool      NY  
  180 James Praino         30   33:11 10:41   8 M30-34  M#  96 Liverpool      NY  
  181 Rebecca Bielass      13   33:15 10:43  14 F01-14  F#  85 Brewerton      NY  
  182 Abby Nash            12   33:15 10:43  15 F01-14  F#  86 Cicero         NY  
  183 Dante Kimpland       14   33:21 10:44  12 M01-14  M#  97 Cicero         NY  



  184 Patricia Infantine   72   33:23 10:45   2 F70-74  F#  87 Syracuse       NY  
  185 Dan Kiesznowski      41   33:25 10:46  11 M40-44  M#  98 North Syracuse NY  
  186 Theresa Boehler      36   33:26 10:46  13 F35-39  F#  88 Brewerton      NY  
  187 Megan Boyles         37   33:35 10:49  14 F35-39  F#  89 Cicero         NY  
  188 Lindsey Kubala       13   33:36 10:49  16 F01-14  F#  90 Cicero         NY  
  189 Michael McCann       69   33:37 10:49   8 M65-69  M#  99 Fayetteville   NY  
  190 Scott Vinciguerra    50   34:10 11:00   4 M50-54  M# 100 Jamesville     NY  
  191 Veda Pydmarri         9   34:13 11:01  17 F01-14  F#  91 Fayetteville   NY  
  192 Achyuth Pydmarri     37   34:13 11:01   4 M35-39  M# 101 Fayetteville   NY  
  193 Cali Bryant          35   34:19 11:03  15 F35-39  F#  92 Parish         NY  
  194 Erica Ornoski        44   34:28 11:06  10 F40-44  F#  93 Cicero         NY  
  195 Lisa Kaylor          50   34:46 11:12   5 F50-54  F#  94 Hastings       NY  
  196 Ethan Altobello      10   35:01 11:16  13 M01-14  M# 102 Cicero         NY  
  197 Penny Breen          46   35:04 11:17   6 F45-49  F#  95 Brewerton      NY  
  198 Tyler Morris         28   35:04 11:18  15 M25-29  M# 103 Liverpool      NY  
  199 Ellen Brunet         58   35:08 11:19   7 F55-59  F#  96 Parish         NY  
  200 Paul Rieth           64   35:33 11:27   8 M60-64  M# 104 Cicero         NY  
  201 Darrall Fogus        63   35:42 11:30   9 M60-64  M# 105 Brewerton      NY  
  202 Kristy Altobello     41   35:47 11:31  11 F40-44  F#  97 Cicero         NY  
  203 Taylor Wagner        28   36:12 11:39   5 F25-29  F#  98 Cleveland      NY  
  204 Paul Chwalek         65   36:16 11:41   9 M65-69  M# 106 Oswego         NY  
  205 Jesse Conklin        13   36:22 11:43  14 M01-14  M# 107 Cicero         NY  
  206 Jojo Israel          56   36:26 11:44   8 M55-59  M# 108 Watertown      NY  
  207 Kimberly Kohar       32   36:28 11:45   8 F30-34  F#  99 Syracuse       NY  
  208 Steve Kohar          31   36:29 11:45   9 M30-34  M# 109 North Syracuse NY  
  209 Elizabeth Kozminski  28   36:34 11:47   6 F25-29  F# 100 Rome           NY  
  210 Holly Kingdeski      45   36:44 11:50   7 F45-49  F# 101 Clay           NY  
  211 Lara Wines           50   36:52 11:52   6 F50-54  F# 102 Watertown      NY  
  212 Andrew Taddeo        63   37:02 11:56  10 M60-64  M# 110 Clay           NY  
  213 Daniel Hayes         28   37:10 11:58  16 M25-29  M# 111 Syracuse       NY  
  214 Lorie McArdell       56   37:34 12:06   8 F55-59  F# 103 Baldwinsville  NY  
  215 Maria Murray         43   37:52 12:12  12 F40-44  F# 104 Cicero         NY  
  216 John Newman          68   37:55 12:13  10 M65-69  M# 112 Liverpool      NY  
  217 Kaylee Spack         24   38:13 12:18   8 F20-24  F# 105 Camillus       NY  
  218 Ken Vanantwerp       56   38:23 12:22   9 M55-59  M# 113 Central Square NY  
  219 Bethany Wentovich    38   38:34 12:25  16 F35-39  F# 106 Cicero         NY  
  220 Rylee Fralix         10   38:38 12:27  18 F01-14  F# 107 Cicero         NY  
  221 Ben Zeller           22   38:45 12:29  10 M20-24  M# 114 Syracuse       NY  
  222 Sabrina Betts        37   39:06 12:35  17 F35-39  F# 108 Liverpool      NY  
  223 Paulette Plaza-Gioco 52   39:16 12:39   7 F50-54  F# 109 Cicero         NY  
  224 Gina Rapasadi        37   39:16 12:39  18 F35-39  F# 110 Camillus       NY  
  225 Kathryn Marlin       40   39:25 12:42  13 F40-44  F# 111 Syracuse       NY  
  226 Cheryl Palladino     62   39:40 12:46   3 F60-64  F# 112 Englishtown    NJ  
  227 Mary Wassel          43   40:46 13:08  14 F40-44  F# 113 Liverpool      NY  
  228 Greg Boehler         36   41:00 13:12   5 M35-39  M# 115 Brewerton      NY  
  229 Jennifer Edwards     39   41:02 13:13  19 F35-39  F# 114 Chittenango    NY  
  230 Michael Hooker, Jr.  35   41:04 13:13   6 M35-39  M# 116 Clay           NY  
  231 Kim Loughlin         41   41:04 13:13  15 F40-44  F# 115 Cicero         NY  
  232 Michael Hooker       63   41:05 13:14  11 M60-64  M# 117 Cicero         NY  
  233 Maggie Traub         19   41:23 13:20  13 F15-19  F# 116 Cicero         NY  
  234 Chloe Flemming        9   41:35 13:23  19 F01-14  F# 117 Cicero         NY  
  235 Valerie Flemming     42   41:35 13:23  16 F40-44  F# 118 Cicero         NY  
  236 Maggie Middleton     15   42:18 13:37  14 F15-19  F# 119 Cicero         NY  
  237 Riley Kawola         15   42:18 13:37  15 F15-19  F# 120 Cicero         NY  
  238 Margaret Middleton   51   42:18 13:37   8 F50-54  F# 121 Cicero         NY  
  239 Kathy Treat          63   42:47 13:47   4 F60-64  F# 122 Liverpool      NY  
  240 Zoe Flemming         11   42:51 13:48  20 F01-14  F# 123 Cicero         NY  
  241 Erika Berry          11   42:51 13:48  21 F01-14  F# 124 Cicero         NY  
  242 Gary Douglass        72   43:16 13:56   1 M70-74  M# 118 Cicero         NY  
  243 Catherine Murray      9   43:33 14:02  22 F01-14  F# 125 Cicero         NY  
  244 Casey Blincoe        42   43:36 14:02  17 F40-44  F# 126 Liverpool      NY  
  245 Tiffany-Jo Ponce     30   43:58 14:10   9 F30-34  F# 127 Adams          NY  
  246 Elizabeth Murray     14   44:21 14:17  23 F01-14  F# 128 Cicero         NY  
  247 Sarah Pickard        42   44:32 14:20  18 F40-44  F# 129 Clay           NY  
  248 Sarah Lappin         38   44:41 14:23  20 F35-39  F# 130 Canastota      NY  



  249 Robert Teska         72   44:46 14:25   2 M70-74  M# 119 Liverpool      NY  
  250 Nicholas Gaulrapp     6   45:04 14:31  15 M01-14  M# 120 Cicero         NY  
  251 Wendy Gellert        61   45:16 14:34   5 F60-64  F# 131 Baldwinsville  NY  
  252 Deborah Walton       48   45:43 14:43   8 F45-49  F# 132 West Monroe    NY  
  253 Carol Archer Boboris 41   46:28 14:58  19 F40-44  F# 133 Port WashingtonNY  
  254 Robin Bryant         66   46:42 15:02   3 F65-69  F# 134 Parish         NY  
  255 Francine Nash        63   48:16 15:32   6 F60-64  F# 135 Norwich        NY  
  256 Jerry Van Guilder    37   53:01 17:04   7 M35-39  M# 121 Liverpool      NY  
  257 Sarah Van Guilder    39   53:02 17:05  21 F35-39  F# 136 Liverpool      NY  
  258 Tom Van Antwerp      57   55:49 17:58  10 M55-59  M# 122 Hastings       NY  
  259 Rachel Ruscitto      29   59:53 19:17   7 F25-29  F# 137 Ballston Lake  NY  
  260 Karen Hooker         63   59:53 19:17   7 F60-64  F# 138 Cicero         NY  
  261 Reannen Hooker       29   59:53 19:17   8 F25-29  F# 139 Clay           NY  
  262 Margaret Traub       54 1:01:26 19:47   9 F50-54  F# 140 Cicero         NY  
  
 
 
                             AGE GROUP AWARDS 
 
 
                           MALE OVERALL RESULTS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Adam Pacheck          27   16:13  Ithaca          NY  
 
 
                          FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       PLACE NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE       ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
           1 Abbie Sullivan        23   19:42  Canandaigua     NY  
 
 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    24 Ashton Murdock        14   20:20  Clay                 NY  
          2    50 Jordan Hnatiw         14   23:00  Clay                 NY  
          3    51 Reilly Williams-Gard  14   23:01  Clay                 NY  
 
 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    36 Gabby Putman          12   21:25  Cicero               NY  
          2    37 Marissa Navarra       14   21:41  North Syracuse       NY  
          3    41 Desilets Dubois       13   22:03  Spencerport          NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    12 John Perperian        19   18:23  Cicero               NY  
          2    18 Evan Romano           16   19:21  Cicero               NY  
          3    19 Evan Breitbeck        16   19:39  Cicero               NY  
  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    29 Danielle Bartoletta   19   20:39  Warwick              NY  
          2    32 Allison Newton        15   20:58  Cicero               NY  
          3    33 Jillian Howe          16   21:03  Brewerton            NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1     2 AJ Beers              22   16:34  Central Square       NY  
          2     4 Chris Hannon          21   17:04  Cicero               NY  
          3     6 Hunter Phinney        22   17:23  Cattaraugus          NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    27 Kelly Reese           21   20:39  Rochester            NY  
          2    28 Jordan Hurlbut        21   20:39  Palmyra              NY  
          3    76 Sarah Jones           22   25:17  Albany               NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1     3 Antonio Palmer        27   17:01  Syracuse             NY  
          2     5 Chris Stogsdill       28   17:18  Syracuse             NY  
          3     7 Jonathan Cyganik      26   17:24  Fayetteville         NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    43 Kelly Jordan          26   22:12  Rochester            NY  
          2    52 Heather Young         28   23:02  Aurora               CO  
          3    60 Laura Walker          29   23:51  Syracuse             NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    16 Brian Thomson         30   19:04  Washington           DC  
          2    17 Craig Baumgartner     30   19:11  Washington           DC  
          3    83 Jonathan Hooker       31   26:11  Ballston Lake        NY  
  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    22 Katie Dolan           33   19:54  Baldwinsville        NY  
          2    66 Jessica Purchiaroni   33   24:16  Cicero               NY  
          3    74 Kellie Weaver         34   24:59  Mexico               NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



          1    61 Joe Maloney           39   23:53  Clay                 NY  
          2    69 Morgan Dair           36   24:27  Cicero               NY  
          3   158 Brian Reeve           35   31:46  Cicero               NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    72 Renee Affinati        38   24:52  West Monroe          NY  
          2    99 Mandi Neave           36   27:28  Liverpool            NY  
          3   101 Tiffany Tarbe         38   27:28  Cicero               NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    31 Keith Stegmaier       42   20:46  Clay                 NY  
          2    42 Mike Navarra          44   22:08  North Syracuse       NY  
          3    54 Jason Putman          43   23:14  Cicero               NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    63 Molly Karpenko        43   24:12  Jamesville           NY  
          2    73 Jennifer McMillen     40   24:59  Clay                 NY  
          3    81 Heather Lacey         41   25:40  Hastings             NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1   125 David Reichard        46   29:02  Cicero               NY  
          2   178 Michael Close         48   33:04  Cicero               NY  
  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    62 Kathleen Wheeler      48   23:58  Camillus             NY  
          2    91 Amy Furletti          46   26:49  Clay                 NY  
          3    95 Anna Jerome           47   27:06  Pulaski              NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    25 Loren Davies          51   20:25  Liverpool            NY  
          2   107 Brian Studt           51   27:51  Cicero               NY  
          3   161 Roger Doty            50   31:56  Clay                 NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    58 Kara Rusch            51   23:49  Hamilton             NY  
          2    79 Deborah Patterson     50   25:24  Parish               NY  



          3   128 Sue Tupper            54   29:18  Hastings             NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    35 Paul Cianfrocca       55   21:20  Camillus             NY  
          2    57 Michael Tamilia       57   23:46  Fayetteville         NY  
          3    94 David Traub           57   27:00  Cicero               NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    64 Debra Smith           57   24:12  Mexico               NY  
          2   111 Molly English-Bowers  58   27:59  Liverpool            NY  
          3   141 Susan Soscia          57   30:27  Liverpool            NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    53 Tim Bissell           61   23:06  Liverpool            NY  
          2    70 Steven Challis        60   24:27  Liverpool            NY  
          3    90 Bill Rudd             60   26:48  Clay                 NY  
  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1   134 Linda Glowacki        60   30:06  Liverpool            NY  
          2   139 Michaelene Webb       64   30:11  Central Square       NY  
          3   226 Cheryl Palladino      62   39:40  Englishtown          NJ  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1    45 Fred Miller           68   22:31  Liverpool            NY  
          2    71 Warren Smith          65   24:45  Cape Vincent         NY  
          3    75 Robert Fiumano        66   25:01  Baldwinsville        NY  
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1   155 Penny Noll            66   31:29  Cazenovia            NY  
          2   170 Nancy Botting         65   32:49  Johnson City         NY  
          3   254 Robin Bryant          66   46:42  Parish               NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1   242 Gary Douglass         72   43:16  Cicero               NY  
          2   249 Robert Teska          72   44:46  Liverpool            NY  
 



 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 74 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
          1   169 Rita Bergquist        70   32:45  Brewerton            NY  
          2   184 Patricia Infantine    72   33:23  Syracuse             NY  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 79 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 79 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 
 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  80 - 99 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
      PLACE O'All NAME                 AGE   TIME   RESIDENCE            ST 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
 
 


